
The trapezoidal grille now features three gray-toned bars 
combined with a sleek black bezel �nish, creating a more
striking and con�dent presence on the road.

NEW FRONT GRILLE COLORS

The rear section now features a newly positioned 
emblem and a sleek black-painted garnish, 
enhancing its re�ned appearance.

NEW REAR SIDE DESIGN

A larger display equipped with advanced smartphone 
integration keeps you and your family seamlessly 
connected and entertained on every journey.

NEW 9” HEAD UNIT WITH
SMARTPHONE CONNECTIVITY A re�ned wooden color on the instrument panel 

enhances the sense of luxury and convenience 
inside the cabin.

NEW WOODEN PANEL ORNAMENT

An elegant dual-tone wheel design combining
sleek silver chrome with bold black accents for
more dynamic looks.

TWO-TONE 16” WHEELS

Crafted with sharp angles and a distinctive shape, delivering not only 
clear visibility but also a prestigious presence on the road.

NEW SHARP HEADLAMP DESIGN

Equipped with re�ned fabric seats featuring an elegantly crafted 
pattern, along with a dark-colored armrest that creates a 
luxurious impression while ensuring comfort.

NEW SEAT FABRIC PATTERN &
NEW BLACK ARMREST

SEIZE YOUR MOMENT

Installed with TCO parts as an option



• Untuk peningkatan mutu dan penyesuaian dengan perkembangan teknologi, PT Toyota-Astra Motor sewaktu-waktu dapat mengubah spesi�kasi, perlengkapan standar atau 
   data lain dalam lembar spesi�kasi ini. / PT Toyota-Astra Motor reserves the right to alter any details of speci�cations and equipments without prior notice. 
• Spesi�kasi dan kelengkapan dapat berbeda dengan gambar di brosur ini, tergantung model kendaraan. / Details and speci�cations may di�er from the picture shown, depending on models.
* Waktu inden minimal 3 bulan (perkiraan waktu bisa berubah tergantung dengan keadaan pabrik). / With minimum 3 months indent time (the time could be changed depending on factory state).

SPECIFICATIONS

4,735
1,830
1,795
2,750
1,540
1,540      

3.600
2.090
1.488
1.000
0.687
0.580
3.732

4.313
2.330
1.436
1.000
0.838

-
4.220

Double Wishbone With Coil Spring and Stabilizer
4 Link With Coil Spring and Lateral Road

Ventilated Disc
Drum

3.583

205/65 R16
205/65 R16

With
With
With

Front D+P, D-Knee

With Ornament
Fabric - Black

Bench Seat

Overall Length mm
Overall Width           mm
Overall Height mm
Wheelbase mm

ENGINE
Engine Type

CHASSIS

Gear Ratio

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Reverse
Final Drive
Front
Rear
Front
Rear

Suspension

Brake System

Tire & Wheel Size
Spare Tire

DIMENSION

ABS & EBD
SRS Airbag
Vehicle Stability Control
Hill Start Assist Control
Emergency Brake Signal

SAFETY & SECURITY

I/P Ornament
Seat Material & Color
RR1 Seat

Displacement         cc
Bore x Stroke         mm x mm
Maximum Power ps/rpm
Maximum Torque kgm/rpm
Fuel System

INTERIOR

36.7 / 1,200 - 2,600 34.9 / 1,200 - 2,800
Injection With Common Rail

2,393
92.0 x 90.0
149 / 3,400

2 GD FTV 4 Cylinder in-line, 16 valve DOHC with VNT Intercooler

MODEL

DIESEL

AT  MT

G

With

6 Speed A/T with Sport Sequential Switchmatic 5 Speed M/TTransmission Type

Pilihan warna dalam brosur dapat sedikit berbeda dengan warna mobil sesungguhnya. 
/ Color options in the brochure might slightly be di�erent from the actual color of the cars. 

Super White 2 Silver Metallic Gray Metallic Attitude Black Mica

PILIHAN WARNA / COLOR OPTIONS

MORE INFORMATION
SCAN HERE FOR 

PT TOYOTA-ASTRA MOTOR
Jl. Laksda Yos Sudarso Sunter II

Jakarta 14330

www.toyota.astra.co.idAUTHORIZED TOYOTA DEALER

CETAKAN PERTAMA NOVEMBER 2025

SCAN HERE FOR
MORE INFORMATION

Front
Rear

mm
mmTread


