



Installed with TCO parts as an option

NEW KIJANG INNOVA SEIZE YOUR MOMENT



NEW FRONT GRILLE COLORS

The trapezoidal grille now features three gray-toned bars combined with a sleek black bezel finish, creating a more striking and confident presence on the road.



NEW REAR SIDE DESIGN

The rear section now features a newly positioned emblem and a sleek black-painted garnish, enhancing its refined appearance.



TWO-TONE 16" WHEELS

An elegant dual-tone wheel design combining sleek silver chrome with bold black accents for more dynamic looks.



NEW 9" HEAD UNIT WITH SMARTPHONE CONNECTIVITY

A larger display equipped with advanced smartphone integration keeps you and your family seamlessly connected and entertained on every journey.



NEW WOODEN PANEL ORNAMENT

A refined wooden color on the instrument panel enhances the sense of luxury and convenience inside the cabin.



NEW SEAT FABRIC PATTERN & NEW BLACK ARMREST

Equipped with refined fabric seats featuring an elegantly crafted pattern, along with a dark-colored armrest that creates a luxurious impression while ensuring comfort.



NEW SHARP HEADLAMP DESIGN

Crafted with sharp angles and a distinctive shape, delivering not only clear visibility but also a prestigious presence on the road.

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	DIESEL		
	G		
	AT	MT	
DIMENSION			
Overall Length	mm	4,735	
Overall Width	mm	1,830	
Overall Height	mm	1,795	
Wheelbase	mm	2,750	
Tread	Front	mm	1,540
	Rear	mm	1,540
ENGINE			
Engine Type	2 GD FTV 4 Cylinder in-line, 16 valve DOHC with VNT Intercooler		
Displacement	cc	2,393	
Bore x Stroke	mm x mm	92.0 x 90.0	
Maximum Power	ps/rpm	149 / 3,400	
Maximum Torque	kgm/rpm	36.7 / 1,200 - 2,600	34.9 / 1,200 - 2,800
Fuel System	Injection With Common Rail		
CHASSIS			
Transmission Type	6 Speed A/T with Sport Sequential Switchmatic	5 Speed M/T	
Gear Ratio	1 st	3.600	4.313
	2 nd	2.090	2.330
	3 rd	1.488	1.436
	4 th	1.000	1.000
	5 th	0.687	0.838
	6 th	0.580	-
	Reverse	3.732	4.220
Suspension	Front	Double Wishbone With Coil Spring and Stabilizer	
	Rear	4 Link With Coil Spring and Lateral Road	
Brake System	Front	Ventilated Disc	
	Rear	Drum	
Tire & Wheel Size	205/65 R16		
Spare Tire	205/65 R16		
INTERIOR			
I/P Ornament	With Ornament		
Seat Material & Color	Fabric - Black		
RR1 Seat	Bench Seat		
SAFETY & SECURITY			
ABS & EBD	With		
SRS Airbag	Front D+P, D-Knee		
Vehicle Stability Control	With		
Hill Start Assist Control	With		
Emergency Brake Signal	With		

- Untuk peningkatan mutu dan penyesuaian dengan perkembangan teknologi, PT Toyota-Astra Motor sewaktu-waktu dapat mengubah spesifikasi, perlengkapan standar atau data lain dalam lembar spesifikasi ini. / *PT Toyota-Astra Motor reserves the right to alter any details of specifications and equipments without prior notice.*
- Spesifikasi dan kelengkapan dapat berbeda dengan gambar di brosur ini, tergantung model kendaraan. / *Details and specifications may differ from the picture shown, depending on models.*
- * Waktu inden minimal 3 bulan (perkiraan waktu bisa berubah tergantung dengan keadaan pabrik). / *With minimum 3 months indent time (the time could be changed depending on factory state).*

PILIHAN WARNA / COLOR OPTIONS



Super White 2



Silver Metallic



Gray Metallic



Attitude Black Mica

Pilihan warna dalam brosur dapat sedikit berbeda dengan warna mobil sesungguhnya.
/ *Color options in the brochure might slightly be different from the actual color of the cars.*



www.toyota.astra.co.id

PT TOYOTA-ASTRA MOTOR
Jl. Laksda Yos Sudarso Sunter II
Jakarta 14330

